
 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

NO.EHT (O&M)/MRM/TECH/437       Dt.11.10.2021 

 

   TENDER CALL NOTICE NO.01/2021-22 

 

Sealed tenders are invited from the registered travel agency/private organization 

/individual/owner of the vehicle having GST Registration Certificate, valid PAN 

number for supply of 01 No. Diesel Run Hired Vehicle (09 seated Non-AC 

Bolero/05 seated Bolero camper/05 seated pickup van) for engagement at 

400/220/132KV Grid s/s, Meramundali for 24 hrs under EHT (O&M) Division, 

Meramundali. The vehicle to be engaged shall not be older than 02(two) years from 

the date of registration as on date of opening of tender. Cost of tender 

paper:Rs.2000/-+GST@12%= Rs2240/- is to be submitted along with the tender in 

shape of Cash/DD drawn in favour of DGM, EHT (O&M) Division, OPTCL, 

Meramundali payable at SBI, Bhusan Steel Plant Branch, Narendrapur,Dhenkanal 

without which the tender will be rejected. 

 

Sale of tender documents: from 21.10.2021 to 05.11.2021(during office hours).Last 

date of submission of tender: Dt.05.11.2021 (up to 1 pm).Date of opening of 

tender: 06.11.2021 at 3:00pm. For details, please visit our website 

www.optcl.co.in. 

 

Corrigendum/Addendum if any will be published in the website only. 

 

 
                                                                                      Sd/- 
 

                                                                           DGM (Electrical) 
        EHT (O&M) Division, Meramundali. 

 

 

ODISHA POWER TRANSMISSION CORPORATION LIMITED 
(A Government of Odisha Undertaking) 

Regd.Office: Janpath: Bhubaneswar-751022. 

Telephone: (0674) 2540051 (EPABX), Website: www.optcl.co.in 
CIN: U4102OR2004SGC007553 

OFFICE OF THE DY. GENERAL MANAGER: ELECT.EHT (O & M) DIVISION, MERAMUNDALI 

AT: KANTABANIA (400/220/132/33 KV GRID S/S), P.O: KUSUPANGA-759121, DIST: DHENKANAL (ODISHA) 

Email: ehtm.div.mrm@optcl.co.inGSTN: 21AAACO7873L1Z6 

 

 

 
 

 
 

http://www.optcl.co.in/
http://www.optcl.co.in/
mailto:ehtm.div.mrm@optcl.co

